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Arizona Trade Association Contact List 
Appraisal Institute- Phoenix Chapter  

Dale C. Cooper, President 

919 West Marshall Avenue 

Phoenix, AZ 85013 

602-284-6219 

Aiphoenix@cox.net 

dale@exceptionalappraisals.com 

Arizona Mortgage Lenders Association (AMLA) 

Nick Monardo, President 

Debbie Hill, Executive Director 

Sherry Olsen, Licensing Liaison 480-813-1777 

27460 N. Cardinal Lane , Peoria, AZ  85383 

Phone: 623-433-8940 

Fax: 623-433-8941 

e-mail: Amla@cox.net 

Appraisal Institute –Southern Arizona Chapter 

Linda Bacon, Executive Director 

P.O. Box 40691 

Tucson, AZ 85717-0691 

Phone: 520-792-8200 

Fax: 520-792-8204 

e-mail: Linda@bw-appraisals.com 

Arizona Private Lenders Association 

Jeff Anderson, President 

11811 N. Tatum Blvd. Ste 4020 

Phoenix, AZ 85028 

Phone: 480-633-3753 x10 

e-mail: info@AZprivatelenders.org 

Arizona Association of Mortgage Professionals (AzAMP) 

Matt Oliver 

P.O. Box 487 

Peoria, AZ  85380 

Phone:623-972-6180 

e-mail: Matt Oliver matto@lundmortgage.com 

Arizona State Escrow Association 

Patti Shaw, Past President  

602-631-3701 

2375 E. Camelback Road, Suite 180 

Phoenix, AZ  85016 

Fax 602-631-3796 

Pshaw@ortc.com 

info@azsea.org 

Arizona Association of Real Estate Appraisers 

Mark Glade 

14530 N. 90
th

 Lane 

Peoria, AZ 85381  
Phone: 623-933-0797 or 928-537-7411 

Fax: 623-583-7409 

e-mail aarea@cox.net 

 

Arizona Title Loan Association 

Scott A. Allen, President 

8590 East Shea Blvd Suite 110 

Scottsdale, AZ  85260 

Phone: 480-994-4559 

Fax: 480-994-4558 

e-mail: Scott Allen info@aztla.com 

Arizona Bankers Association (AZBA) 

Paul Hickman, President and CEO 

111 West Monroe, Suite 440  

Phoenix, AZ  85003 

(602) 258-1200 

phickman@azbankers.org 

Coalition of Arizona Appraisers 

Ann Susko 

P.O. Box 10682 

Phoenix, AZ 85064 

Fax: 480-897-1385 

e-mail: info@azcoaa.us 

Arizona Collector’s Association 

Christa Lombardo – Contact 

107 S. Southgate Drive 

Chandler, AZ  85226 

Phone: 602-996-1220 

Fax: 480-893-7775 

e-mail  azcollectors@kc-a.com 

 

Land Title Association of Arizona 

Andy Fox, President 

Old Republic National Title Insurance Co. 

Phone: 928-779-0371 

e-mail: andy.fox@ptaaz.com 

Arizona Commercial Mortgage Lenders Association 

Donald Ayers, President 

935 E. Main Street, Suite 100 

Mesa, AZ 85203 

Bus: 480-835-5000/480-636-9109 

don@AmericanSavingsLife.com 

Mountain West Credit Union Association 

Austin DeBey 

2020 North Central Avenue, Suite 530 

Phoenix, AZ 85004 

Phone: 602-264-6701 

Fax: 602-241-9642 

e-mail: info@mwcua.com  adebey@mwcus.com 
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